3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-01-02
10:21:57

2 2021-01-02
08:48:05

3 2021-01-02
08:30:31

BITCOIN
3HrQxA9iAGF8ydFVDBkuJbJcJXMUPELUP]

0.02950320 BTC &
1,859.35 USD

0.02950320 BTC&
1,859.35 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

21dcdac5a79ff804a39bab - 0.00273173 BTC&

db4bBaaShbSef7db616e07 87.90 USD

309d18c3eBec9992bc3c

154f8d5769e0a35e026d5c - 0.00124762 BTC&
e80f4c8d79db41099dd3c? 40.14 USD
40ae0f0cB45bc35a0402

c90e82e607ee1fd5h19800 - 0.00124499 BTC&

7dc9125ba785bf779be4f 40.06 USD

b0006e5c9he23318cf54
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3HrQxA9iAGF8ydFVDBkuJbJcJxMu9ELuPj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21dcdac5a79ff804a39ba6db4b0aa5bb5ef7db616e07309d18c3e0ec9992bc3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21dcdac5a79ff804a39ba6db4b0aa5bb5ef7db616e07309d18c3e0ec9992bc3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/21dcdac5a79ff804a39ba6db4b0aa5bb5ef7db616e07309d18c3e0ec9992bc3c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/154f8d5769e0a35e026d5ce80f4c8d79db41099dd3c940ae0f0c045bc35a0402
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/154f8d5769e0a35e026d5ce80f4c8d79db41099dd3c940ae0f0c045bc35a0402
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/154f8d5769e0a35e026d5ce80f4c8d79db41099dd3c940ae0f0c045bc35a0402
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c90e82e607ee1fd5b198007dc9125ba785bf779be94fb0006e5c9be23318cf54
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c90e82e607ee1fd5b198007dc9125ba785bf779be94fb0006e5c9be23318cf54
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c90e82e607ee1fd5b198007dc9125ba785bf779be94fb0006e5c9be23318cf54
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11

12

Date & time

2021-01-02
08:28:04

2021-01-02
08:25:59

2021-01-02
08:25:59

2021-01-02
08:18:08

2021-01-02
08:13:19

2021-01-02
07:46:58

2020-12-20
16:51:59

2020-12-20
07:07:23

2020-12-19
17:14:55

Transaction Id

cf976f8eb681feb2f7ab2bb

e2eb492e23a0d25ad8c169

21662d6d89552h23fe2c

73f54d81bdb4d10f62al179

£386db6d7f9bc6213e30c9

bc65450b8ab6l10daecesf

73f54d81bdb4d10f62al179

£386db6d7f9bc6213e30c9

bc65450b8ab610daecesf

7925c60f403fa2076%ab29

o5ef769ea231f14df%9abl8

4b9efb1d40bScfé3da24

e57al16f77c13h5e600f491

0f492d0110458d0d5289f6

6e22d33cdceeld3?71ab0f

6ccdfe090e46270b1332d6

71dbac3bf5704dad9d8779

621179234721c48e32fb

601e77efacb62fdcl3e01d2

eab6cl155h1b4766d2888ed0O

7bf303702c337159a827

677711cd96bce22637clOca

d7a74d016174c02ef35ccce

40f31bdBb36a7ba51020

£19399464c40955edald25

9725t21cft24512a4b5eb05

f144ba792c4762a74cd8

Amount

0.00423659
136.32 USD

0.00218716
70.37 USD

0.00216913
69.79 USD

0.00161790
52.06 USD

0.01034372
332.84 USD

0.00372436
119.84 USD

0.01034372
235.00 USD

0.00423659
99.37 USD

0.00124762
29.26 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf976f8e681feb2f7ab2b6e2eb492e23a0d25ad8c16921662d6d89552b23fe2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf976f8e681feb2f7ab2b6e2eb492e23a0d25ad8c16921662d6d89552b23fe2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cf976f8e681feb2f7ab2b6e2eb492e23a0d25ad8c16921662d6d89552b23fe2c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73f54d81bdb4d10f62a179f386db6d7f9bc6213e30c9bc65450b8a610daece4f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73f54d81bdb4d10f62a179f386db6d7f9bc6213e30c9bc65450b8a610daece4f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73f54d81bdb4d10f62a179f386db6d7f9bc6213e30c9bc65450b8a610daece4f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73f54d81bdb4d10f62a179f386db6d7f9bc6213e30c9bc65450b8a610daece4f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73f54d81bdb4d10f62a179f386db6d7f9bc6213e30c9bc65450b8a610daece4f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73f54d81bdb4d10f62a179f386db6d7f9bc6213e30c9bc65450b8a610daece4f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7925c60f403fa20769ab2955ef769ea231f14df9ab184b9efb1d40b5cf63da24
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7925c60f403fa20769ab2955ef769ea231f14df9ab184b9efb1d40b5cf63da24
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7925c60f403fa20769ab2955ef769ea231f14df9ab184b9efb1d40b5cf63da24
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e57a16f77c13b5e600f4910f492d0110458d0d5289f66e22d33cdcee3971ab0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e57a16f77c13b5e600f4910f492d0110458d0d5289f66e22d33cdcee3971ab0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e57a16f77c13b5e600f4910f492d0110458d0d5289f66e22d33cdcee3971ab0f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ccdfe090e46270b1332d671dbac3bf5704dad9d877962f179234721c48e32fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ccdfe090e46270b1332d671dbac3bf5704dad9d877962f179234721c48e32fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6ccdfe090e46270b1332d671dbac3bf5704dad9d877962f179234721c48e32fb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/601e77efac62fdc13e01d2ea6c155b1b4766d2888ed07bf303702c337159a827
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/601e77efac62fdc13e01d2ea6c155b1b4766d2888ed07bf303702c337159a827
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/601e77efac62fdc13e01d2ea6c155b1b4766d2888ed07bf303702c337159a827
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/677711cd96bce22637c0cad7a74d016174c02ef35ccc40f31bd0b36a7ba51020
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/677711cd96bce22637c0cad7a74d016174c02ef35ccc40f31bd0b36a7ba51020
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/677711cd96bce22637c0cad7a74d016174c02ef35ccc40f31bd0b36a7ba51020
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f19399464c40955eda1d255725f21cf24512a4b5eb05f144ba792c4762a74cd8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f19399464c40955eda1d255725f21cf24512a4b5eb05f144ba792c4762a74cd8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f19399464c40955eda1d255725f21cf24512a4b5eb05f144ba792c4762a74cd8
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Date & time

2020-12-15
06:35:20

2020-12-14
07:54:51

2020-12-13
12:36:57

2020-12-12
21:49:08

2020-12-10
05:09:29

2020-12-10
05:09:29

Transaction Id

672efd215184671320693fF

b34f22d63e4a2225b05bc8

765416cf46387337321F

ec6245d588dd12826ba3ea

982f0a221a214889208b29

a875670402237afa6781

44FT69c95e08bfaedl186a9c

428351a494c0ddcOee8ead

£82f45dc0583e5ecc233

ab6a39341e5c7b7884255hb

6e9ff6e8bd9b2868ffdola

8ealfdfcf1d58130f399

d9ea40ff3405b2506244a9

11640b81dc2d78796ff%de

c09894e9cebfb62c2a45

78a777d2944b3aaa3d8cab

£91a53dd2e6572413799f5

9b6+78b2b63783333dbf

Amount

+ 0.00216913
42.13 USD

+ 0.00218716
42.15 USD

+ 0.00273173
52.64 USD

+ 0.00372436
71.41 USD

+ 0.00124499
22.72 USD

+ 0.00161790
29.53 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

3/3


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/672efd21518467f320693fb34f22d63e4a2225b05bc8765416cf46387337321f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/672efd21518467f320693fb34f22d63e4a2225b05bc8765416cf46387337321f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/672efd21518467f320693fb34f22d63e4a2225b05bc8765416cf46387337321f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec6245d588dd12826ba3ea982f0a221a214889208b29a875670402237afa6781
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec6245d588dd12826ba3ea982f0a221a214889208b29a875670402237afa6781
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ec6245d588dd12826ba3ea982f0a221a214889208b29a875670402237afa6781
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44f69c95e08bfaed186a9c428351a494c0ddc0ee8eadf82f45dc0583e5ecc233
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44f69c95e08bfaed186a9c428351a494c0ddc0ee8eadf82f45dc0583e5ecc233
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/44f69c95e08bfaed186a9c428351a494c0ddc0ee8eadf82f45dc0583e5ecc233
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a66a39341e5c7b7884255b6e9ff6e8bd9b2868ffd51a8ea1fdfcf1d58130f399
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a66a39341e5c7b7884255b6e9ff6e8bd9b2868ffd51a8ea1fdfcf1d58130f399
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a66a39341e5c7b7884255b6e9ff6e8bd9b2868ffd51a8ea1fdfcf1d58130f399
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9ea40ff3405b2506244a911640b81dc2d78796ff9dec09894e9cebf662c2a45
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9ea40ff3405b2506244a911640b81dc2d78796ff9dec09894e9cebf662c2a45
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d9ea40ff3405b2506244a911640b81dc2d78796ff9dec09894e9cebf662c2a45
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/78a777d2944b3aaa3d8cabf91a53dd2e6572413799f59b6f78b2b63783333dbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/78a777d2944b3aaa3d8cabf91a53dd2e6572413799f59b6f78b2b63783333dbf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/78a777d2944b3aaa3d8cabf91a53dd2e6572413799f59b6f78b2b63783333dbf

